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Statc Nam.: D.lhl, Cod€ : 07

Gautant*lealthcare Prlvate Llmlted
24B,Fir3t Floor,Cycle Mkt,

iDCDC Health Services Private Limited

I New Delhi-110064
State Name : Delhi,

1 lXotlow Fibre Dialyser 81.4P
I eatcn : 2gog1ot422
i Expiry .' 25-Dec-26

2 | AVF2516LFO1E Vltal 16G
, Batch : 2302150312 .

Expiry-: 5-Nov-26

192 pcs
192 pcs

1,000 pcs
1,000 pcs

307.00

1 1.50 pcs 11,5oO.OO

58,944.00

2,163.60
2,163.60
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74,771.00 t
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Hundred Seventy One INR Onty
Edsf - _ 

SGST/OIGSf
Arnouni

lTax Amount (in words) : Four Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Seven INR and Twenty Only
Compady's Bank Detailg

lCompany's PAN : AAECG9710C

i Qeq!qration
iWe declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
I -^^-^ r^^^-:L^i

57-022024-25108 7-Feb-24
Dispatch Doc No. Delivei Note

11,500.00 | 60/o
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rDelivery Note Mode/Terms

Destinaion

iru,ma-oa,i,a"

S iock/No. of Boxes Received

lj,gnature *'l **nl-.
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Total

I 90183990

L

S,ubject to Phyricat Check
i J ame/Employoe Co-!,e......
Centre Name

Bank Name : Axls Bank Limited
A,/c No. '. 9170200T9226068


